STATE OF TENNESSEE
Tre Hargett, Secretary of State

Division of Business Services

William R. Snodgrass Tower
312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL
Nashville, TN 37243-1102

Name:

Filing Information

The Industrial Development Board of the City of East Ridge

General Information

SOS Control #: 83933

Filing Type: Corporation Non-Profit - Domestic
Filing Date: 11/19/1979 4:30 PM

Status: Inactive - Dissolved (Administrative)
Duration Term: Perpetual

Business Type:

Public/Mutual Benefit: Mutual

Registered Agent Address
EDDIE PHILLIPS

1517 TOMBRAS AVE
EAST RIDGE, TN 37412

Industrial Development

Formation Locale: TENNESSEE
Date Formed: 11/19/1979
Fiscal Year Close 11

Principal Address
1517 TOMBRAS AVENUE
EAST RIDGE, TN 37412

The following document(s) was/were filed in this office on the date(s) indicated below:

Date Filed Filing Description Image #
07/23/2009 Dissolution/Revocation - Administrative ROLL 6563
05/18/2009 Notice of Determination ROLL 6539
02/29/2008 2007 Annual Report 6231-0436
Registered Agent Changed
01/12/2007 2006 Annual Report 5915-2434
11/17/2005 2005 Annual Report 5610-0637
11/30/2004 2004 Annual Report 5290-1041
11/26/2003 2003 Annual Report 4972-0214
01/28/2003 2002 Annual Report 4712-0167
Registered Agent Physical Address Changed
07/12/2002 2001 Annual Report 4550-0735
05/17/2002 Notice of Determination ROLL 4510
02/28/2001 2000 Annual Report 4135-0826
02/25/2000 1999 Annual Report 3837-0249
05/16/1997 Notice of Determination ROLL 3343
06/24/1993 CMS Annual Report Update 2706-0724
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Name:

Filing Information

The Industrial Development Board of the City of East Ridge

Principal Address Changed

06/24/1993
06/24/1993
08/21/1992
05/15/1992
11/26/1990
08/17/1990
05/25/1990
05/09/1989
12/18/1984
10/31/1984
10/22/1981

Reinstatement

Administrative Amendment
Dissolution/Revocation - Administrative
Notice of Determination

Reinstatement

Dissolution/Revocation - Administrative
Notice of Determination

Notice of Determination

Reinstatement

Dissolution/Revocation - Administrative

Registered Agent Change (by Entity)

Registered Agent Physical Address Changed

Registered Agent Changed

11/19/1979

Initial Filing

Active Assumed Names (if any)

Date

2706-0725
2707-0030
ROLL 2532
ROLL 2463
1997-0741
ROLL 1894
ROLL 1782
ROLL 1273
510 01331
501 01829
243 00440

108 01348

Expires
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