

STATE OF TENNESSEE Tre Hargett, Secretary of State

Division of Business Services
William R. Snodgrass Tower
312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL
Nashville, TN 37243-1102

Filing Information

Name: The Industrial Development Board of the City of East Ridge

General Information

SOS Control #:83933Formation Locale: TENNESSEEFiling Type:Corporation Non-Profit - DomesticDate Formed: 11/19/1979

Filing Date: 11/19/1979 4:30 PM Fiscal Year Close 11

Status: Inactive - Dissolved (Administrative)

Duration Term: Perpetual

Business Type: Industrial Development

Public/Mutual Benefit: Mutual

Registered Agent Address Principal Address

EDDIE PHILLIPS 1517 TOMBRAS AVENUE 1517 TOMBRAS AVE EAST RIDGE, TN 37412

EAST RIDGE, TN 37412

The following document(s) was/were filed in this office on the date(s) indicated below:

Date Filed	Filing Description	Image #		
07/23/2009	Dissolution/Revocation - Administrative	ROLL 6563		
05/18/2009	Notice of Determination	ROLL 6539		
02/29/2008	2007 Annual Report	6231-0436		
Registered Agent Changed				
01/12/2007	2006 Annual Report	5915-2434		
11/17/2005	2005 Annual Report	5610-0637		
11/30/2004	2004 Annual Report	5290-1041		
11/26/2003	2003 Annual Report	4972-0214		
01/28/2003	2002 Annual Report	4712-0167		
Registered Agent Physical Address Changed				
07/12/2002	2001 Annual Report	4550-0735		
05/17/2002	Notice of Determination	ROLL 4510		
02/28/2001	2000 Annual Report	4135-0826		
02/25/2000	1999 Annual Report	3837-0249		
05/16/1997	Notice of Determination	ROLL 3343		
06/24/1993	CMS Annual Report Update	2706-0724		
0/40/004440	00.00 AM	D 4 . (0		

2/18/2014 10:08:09 AM Page 1 of 2

Filing Information

Name:	The Industrial Development Board of the City of East Ridge		
Principal Address Changed			
06/24/1993	Reinstatement		2706-0725
06/24/1993	Administrative Amendment		2707-0030
08/21/1992	Dissolution/Revocation - Administrative		ROLL 2532
05/15/1992	Notice of Determination		ROLL 2463
11/26/1990	Reinstatement		1997-0741
08/17/1990	Dissolution/Revocation - Administrative		ROLL 1894
05/25/1990	Notice of Determination		ROLL 1782
05/09/1989	Notice of Determination		ROLL 1273
12/18/1984	Reinstatement		510 01331
10/31/1984	Dissolution/Revocation - Administrative		501 01829
10/22/1981	Registered Agent Change (by Entity)		243 00440
Register	ed Agent Physical Address Changed		
Register	red Agent Changed		
11/19/1979	Initial Filing		108 01348
Active Assumed Names (if any)		Date	Expires

2/18/2014 10:08:09 AM Page 2 of 2